2019 JET SKI' ULTRA" LX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump

92171@
.m 51044 /A/B
"“ 3\
LA

13280 | @

E1520

49040—

Ref .Fuel Tank

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 JET SKI" ULTRA" LX
PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13280)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13280-0729
49019-0022
49040-0749
51044-0838
92170-3760
92171-3716
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